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 XBLIG Sales Data Analyzer

  Step 1. Paste CSV or tab-delimited data.

Step 2. Select Filters (Optional):

  Trials Sales  From: To:  

US UK CAN GER FRA SPA SWE ITA JAP SIN UNK

Step 3. Click Analyze button: 

   Analyzed 2/20/2012 10:03:09 PM

 US UK CAN GER FRA SPA SWE ITA JAP SIN UNK TOTAL

  

Units: 335 66 27 5 3 0 2 0 4 0 2 444

 

SendLike 85 likes. Sign Up to see what your friends like.
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Date US UK CAN GER FRA SPA SWE ITA JAP SIN UNK Daily Total

Mon 11/21/2011 26 9 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 +39 39

Tue 11/22/2011 34 8 5 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 +49 88

Wed 11/23/2011 21 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 +27 115

Thu 11/24/2011 39 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 +44 159

Fri 11/25/2011 29 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 +34 193

Sat 11/26/2011 16 8 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 +27 220

Sun 11/27/2011 16 4 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 +22 242

Mon 11/28/2011 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 +5 247

Tue 11/29/2011 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 +8 255

Wed 11/30/2011 5 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 +8 263

Thu 12/01/2011 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 +2 265

Fri 12/02/2011 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 +5 270

Sat 12/03/2011 9 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 +11 281

Sun 12/04/2011 8 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 +11 292

Mon 12/05/2011 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 +3 295

Tue 12/06/2011 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 +5 300

Wed 12/07/2011 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 +1 301

Thu 12/08/2011 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 +2 303

Fri 12/09/2011 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 +5 308

Sat 12/10/2011 4 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 +6 314

Sun 12/11/2011 7 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 +8 322

Mon 12/12/2011 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 +2 324

Tue 12/13/2011 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 +4 328

Wed 12/14/2011 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 +3 331

Thu 12/15/2011 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 +2 333

Fri 12/16/2011 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 +4 337

Sat 12/17/2011 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 +3 340

Sun 12/18/2011 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 +3 343

Mon 12/19/2011 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 +2 345
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Tue 12/20/2011 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 +1 346

Wed 12/21/2011 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 +2 348

Thu 12/22/2011 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 +1 349

Fri 12/23/2011 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 +3 352

Sat 12/24/2011 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 +4 356

Sun 12/25/2011 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 +5 361

Mon 12/26/2011 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 +2 363

Tue 12/27/2011 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 +4 367

Wed 12/28/2011 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 +4 371

Thu 12/29/2011 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 +2 373

Fri 12/30/2011 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 +4 377

Sat 12/31/2011 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 +4 381

Sun 01/01/2012 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 +4 385

Mon 01/02/2012 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 +3 388

Tue 01/03/2012 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 +2 390

Wed 01/04/2012 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 +3 393

Thu 01/05/2012 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 +0 393

Fri 01/06/2012 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 +1 394

Sat 01/07/2012 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 +3 397

Sun 01/08/2012 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 +3 400

Mon 01/09/2012 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 +1 401

Tue 01/10/2012 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 +2 403

Wed 01/11/2012 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 +1 404

Thu 01/12/2012 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 +3 407

Fri 01/13/2012 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 +1 408

Sat 01/14/2012 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 +1 409

Sun 01/15/2012 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 +3 412

Mon 01/16/2012 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 +2 414

Tue 01/17/2012 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 +1 415

Wed 01/18/2012 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 +1 416

Thu 01/19/2012 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 +2 418

Fri 01/20/2012 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 +1 419

Sat 01/21/2012 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 +0 419

Sun 01/22/2012 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 +3 422

Mon 01/23/2012 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 +0 422

Tue 01/24/2012 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 +2 424

Wed 01/25/2012 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 +2 426

Thu 01/26/2012 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 +0 426

Fri 01/27/2012 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 +2 428

Sat 01/28/2012 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 +1 429

Sun 01/29/2012 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 +1 430

Mon 01/30/2012 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 +0 430

Tue 01/31/2012 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 +0 430

Wed 02/01/2012 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 +0 430

Thu 02/02/2012 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 +0 430
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Fri 02/03/2012 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 +0 430

Sat 02/04/2012 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 +1 431

Sun 02/05/2012 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 +0 431

Mon 02/06/2012 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 +1 432

Tue 02/07/2012 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 +0 432

Wed 02/08/2012 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 +0 432

Thu 02/09/2012 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 +2 434

Fri 02/10/2012 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 +1 435

Sat 02/11/2012 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 +1 436

Sun 02/12/2012 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 +0 436

Mon 02/13/2012 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 +1 437

Tue 02/14/2012 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 +2 439

Wed 02/15/2012 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 +0 439

Thu 02/16/2012 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 +0 439

Fri 02/17/2012 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 +3 442

Sat 02/18/2012 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 +0 442

Sun 02/19/2012 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 +2 444
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